6/		ional	mani gui	daki	nj	Que	rul					
		7	9 पा	· 997	Klogd	eppar	752					
	1	7 7	000	89	9/0							
	Name &	۸ d d				DI	LL					
KK	ET XCFI	DATA	# A 100 mm	DICE .			For C	Commerc	cial Us	e:		
, 2nd Fl Jwari Chai	loor Ashok Pi iwala, Andhe	remises, Ni	cholas Wad	i Circle R	.ID. Dad Nichr	nlac Mod:	-					
No.: AAECM	iwala, Andhe 15086D	ri East Mur	nbai-40006	9	ad, Mill	olas wadi,	Bill N Date:	0: 3	107	E 003/ M		
7							Freela	ancer Co	de:	5 MXMUP	1F.5	025-0015
		Tow	ards my	/ Charg	ges/Fee	esagain	St Acci		, ac,	Sup ed below:	equi	50 Qe
Job No:	2 02	-4 4 5	-			Jan	31 735	gnmen	t/sstat	ed below:		
	Job No: 202405 Jo						inal Ass	signmen nd Date	ont -			
Job Title:	1 VIvist a				-	inder at	na Date		Number and D	ate	Quantity And Amount	
	eldwork Locations:											Payble
Fees for Assi	gnment			-	11							
Data Collectio	n Type &	Segmen	it			Quant	bib.	_				
1- Briefing						Quali	LILLY	Rate		Am	ount	
2- Recruitm	ent/Conta	ct/Listing	)			1		000		1000		
3- Main inte 4- Main inte						-	-					
				th.		C- 7	-			£ '		
5- Moderatio (Specify).	n/Translat	tion/Trans	scription/	Others					-			
ther Fees/Ch	arges											
pervision Charg	ges											
cecutive Nam				0-		3717	y	30%		1110	7	
C Employee	D: Date	: Signat	ure:	30	ece	el	AM	ishe	7	11138	8	
itals											-	
Fees for Assigne	emt		Job No.	. 1	Task Co	4. 1.			12	167	-	
				-	iask Co	de Ar	mount:-					
Supervision Char	rges											
Y							nount:-					
ees in Words:	12				Grand	Total	(A+B)	For Net	Pavm	lent		
						N			- 711	CIIC		
		*			Su	mma	P)/					
mber Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity	Synched/	100000000000000000000000000000000000000						
			Type	Subr	nitted	IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by m	1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quanti	ty Payable in
										Invoice	Subseq	uent Invoices
nnly declare the inform	nation mention	nod have in a				i.						
AN Account Numi	ber is:	A CP	both sides of	the page)	is true and	correct to t	he best of r	my heliefo o	n al 1	with all terms and con		
ficiary Bank Acco	unt Name:	mana	dataini	000				ny penera di	no i agree	with all terms and con	ditions.	
iciary Bank Accou	unt Numbe	r: 29	07 7	ruw	u E		Benefi	iciary Ban	ık Name	SBI		
iciary Bank Accor		27	84	159	75	3	Benefi	ciary IFS(	C Code:	SBINOOOG	57-	,
140	1-2	025			1						ردر	•
l of	,,				M				Bill Rec	eived On:		
(Signat A		_			1							
(Signature & [	late)			Approv	ed by w	ith date			Bill Che	cked & Cleared (	On:	
					1 11	4416		1				

(E) marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020  Executive Name: Sarver Missey  Mobile No.: 966454130	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: \( \begin{array}{c} \text{Dubas} \end{array} \)	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 4-7-24 Valid From: 04-7-240 22-9-34pb Fieldwork Mobile No: 7-2008996 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Mandakini House Address Pawal  From Mandakini Mand	Job No: 2024 0530  Job Title: Danube  Fieldwork Location:  Mumbui	Freclancer Code: SUPER Viscole Reference No: MXMVMF 2023-0015 Date: 14-01-2025
--	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
SUPERVISERRE	masy	297	p.5.
PERSON MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREE			And the second s

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	4-01-25	
Name of signee	: Manda Kini	Pawas

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Swafi Bake
Contact number: 9930661551
Signature: Aus

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:



			35									
-rom, Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freela	ancer:-	Nalg 16 7387	is sh Banto	aikh E BI	naven	Ku	<b>E</b> 19 (e)	)			
						BII	LL					
		a = 6 5					_	Commerc	cial Use	:		
Customer Fo: MAR 204-207, 2nd Jear Tiwari C 'AN No.: AAE	KET XCE d Floor Ashol Chaiwala, And	L DATA Premises	MATRI , Nicholas \	Nadi Circle I		las Wadi,	Bill I Date	No: 3 de:	107 14-0) ode:	3-25	MXMUDF	2023-039
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	esagai	nst As	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
10b No: 20240530								ssignme and Date		Number and Date Am		Quantity And Amount
ob Title:		Do	muhe	78 C B								Payble
ieldwork L	ocations:		m	mba								****
ees for	Assignm	ent	1.									
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Brie	efing charg	jes ·					(A					
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/l	isting									
3- Mai	n interviev	v -				1	9	123	1-		1125	
4- Mai	n interviev	V-		4		C						
	deration/Trecify)		n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers					5	2	
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges ·									E	
Supervision	n Charges			7.	Ġ.							a 12
Executive	e Name:				Sar	ul	2	Mis	nes			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	Date:	Signatu	re:				_				
Totals						-				l	125-	11
() Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Tasl	k Code	Amo	ount:-				io
3) Supervis	sion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-				
					Gı	rand T	otal (	A+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent	
Lupees in V	Vords:					-						
			0.1			_			-			
				,		Sun	ımaı	У	<b>,</b>			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C Accep	The state of the s	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
8	5 1										-	
Beneficiary								the best of m Benefic Benefic	y beliefs ar	nd I agree nk Nam C Code	e: BARBO	nditions. \$ Byte dy CHUNAS
(Signature & Date)  (Signature & Date)  Approv										Bill Received On:		
(:	Signature	8, D <b>age</b> )		-	Appro	ved by	with da	te		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
0.5.0	UVY	(1)				-						

marketxcel Executive Na Mobile No. :	edustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delhi, me: Sarvuch	Delhi-110020	dila Industrial	DOG C	of the freelancer
This is to certify that			supplier for		SAME PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADD
conducting interviews and collecting	ng data. He/She has bee	en authorized to co	llect Market		SEA ANTI-CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
Research Data by Market Xcel as	s per project specific Ass 25 Valid From: 047	signment Letter. Re	ference No:		a department of the second
Location: Mumby: Mobile No: 3	177727 Address:	: This Authority Card	is issued on		and interespent
Location: Muhlui Mobile No: 2 the specific request of the freelance s	upplier to facilitate in his/her	assignment.			Managed Common
		der vinner men vertre vinner vertre vinner vinner vertre v	e art menemente de la	(Card F	lolder's Signature)
	Assignmen	t letter	The state of the s	Activity and the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the sectio	
Freelancer Name Nallis shaik	a Job No: 2024 08	76	Freelancer Code:	76 TA	
House Address	Job Title: Dunu		Reference No:	OL	-
Rouman 69	Fieldwork Location:	be 1		ME	2023
Dans	Mynbw	P .	14-	01	740 0
Bundal Bhavan		dod document	101-		
Ky Etyles	Address man size of page.	Live additions			Proposition of the Control of the Co
Data Collection Type	Segment - C	Center		intity (os)	Rate Rs. (Per Oty)
Interwin	Mumbai				
23 Solid for income measurements and income	AND ARRIVED THE MARKET THE ARRIVED THE STATE OF THE STATE	a idelitations propried objects (APP) of PEO district an order as wind described propried 22	9	Constitution to the second state of the second	12.5
ne above stated assignment will start from	and end on	The completed	1 accionment cho	ild be de	livered in required
umbers/quantity through the device hande at data collected in the device is sent direct communicated at the above stated briefir signment in part/full without any further selancer, and you are free to pursue any transactivemporary employment in the Cotthout showing any reason thereof.  olemnly declare the information mentione ms and conditions.	rely into the secured server. The ng. Non-Compliance of agreed reference/intimation to you. other vocation of your choic empany shall be entertained in	device location should d schedule may result in This is not an employ the or work for any oth future. The Company r	be always in action non-acceptance ment but merely er person, and the eserves its right to	ve and G and may an assig at no rec termina	PS be captured live y to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
11	×				
ate: 14-01-26	LS .	Signed in th	e presence of:		1
ate: 14 - 01-26° anne of signee: N9851'S	16. 1.	1) Witness N	Name: Par	1/41)	Acheekes
(10/231)	Snarkh	Contact n	umber:	7 8 2	DRAPPU
		Signature		00	10 000
		2) Witness N	7		
gnaure:			10/1	ShM	riter mister
VV		Contact m	OPE	900	1.071
0 0		Signature:		1	1) 1 60
			281		

			15											
Frem Name of t Address:- Mobile No	ne Freela	ancer:-	Sw 13	aff Ru	Bane mouse	Na	54 K	yen y	3					
			7 9	00)3	)	В	ILL							
Customer			NOT THE RESERVE AND THE RESERV	TV DVT	LTD		For	Commer	cial Use	e:		3		
204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	d Floor Asho Chaiwala, An	k Premises	, Nicholas	Wadi Circle		iolas Wa	di, Bill Dat Free	No: 34 e: elancer C	07,	Got 200	y MXM UAF	2024-043		
		Т	owards	s my Cha	rges/Fe	esaga								
Job No:	2	1024	165	30	-		Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
ob Title: Dany he				33								Payble		
Fieldwork L	ocations:		1	Mbai										
Fees for A	Assignm	ent			-									
Data Colle	ction Typ	pe & Seg			Q	uantity	Rate			Amoun	t			
1- Briefing charges							1	100	00		1000			
	ruitment/		isting			_						3		
	n intervie						46	125			5750			
	n intervie		orena e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	NO DESCRIPTION			-	-						
	deration/Ti ecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	ers					i i	1			
Other Fee	es/Charg	ges ·												
Supervision					0		1	11/1	1			" "		
Executive		-	<u> </u>		Sar	u	1	Mis	ny					
EIC Empl Totals	oyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure:							1 4 00	7)		
A) Fees for	Assignam	+		Job No.	То	sk Cod	Δ Δ πο	ount:-			6 47	U		
A) rees for	Assignem			JOD 190.	Id	SK Cou	e Am	ount:-						
0) C	ion Ch	105					A	ount:						
3) Supervis	ion Charg	es						ount:-				-		
	Manuel					rand	rotal (	A+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	ent			
Rupees in V	vords:													
						Su	mma	ry						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice (	Contract Contract	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
2														
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary				in (both sides of CPB)	of the page)		d correct to	the best of m	y beliefs a	nd I agree	e with all terms and colue: Abnyu d	nditions.		
Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Num	ber: 🔿 🖰	90111			396	Benefi	ciary IFS	C Code	ABHYOO	65009		
Swali						M					Bill Received On:			
			100	-	A					Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:		
(:	Signature	a Date)		1	Appr	oved by	y with da	ile		1		af:		

marketxcel Executive!	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase I Estate, New Pelhi, Delhi -1,0020 Jame:	III, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and collect Research Data by Market Xcel Date of Issue: 0 4 - Location: Mobile No:	registered with us as a free ting data. He/She has been authorized as per project specific Assignment Letter 2-24 Valid From: 04-7-24 Valid From:	elance supplier for to collect Market er. Reference No:		5
o regions of a super- property and a super-			(Card H	folder's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Swati Bah House Address Poomw 15.  Kamale Me Kala Ces	Job No: 20240530  Job Title: Dun Uhe Fieldwork Location:  Mumbal	Freelancer Code Reference No: p Date: 14-01-		MF 2024-1
detow and overteat.	at and other associated fees as mentioned hereus	nder, on the terms and	conditions	mentioned
(A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	1 0.55	antity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type		1 0.55	Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Type  Interwyer	Musbui	4	Nos)	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will start from the device hand hat data collected in the device is sent directly assignment in part/full without any furth freelancer, and you are free to pursue are termanent/temporary employment in the divithout showing any reason thereof.	Musbui	mpleted assignment she implete quantity and data should be always in acceptance result in non-acceptance employment but merel any other person, and to apany reserves its right.	Dould be de ta be synce tive and Give and may y an assignation requirements	elivered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured live to rejection of the fundent to you as quest from you fet your assignment.
The above stated assignment will start from the state of the above stated assignment will start from the state of the stat	and end on	mpleted assignment she implete quantity and data should be always in acceptance result in non-acceptance employment but merel any other person, and to apany reserves its right.	Dould be de ta be synce tive and Give and may y an assignation requirements	elivered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured live to rejection of the fundent to you as quest from you fet your assignment.
The above stated assignment will start from the device hand hat data collected in the device is sent directly assignment in part/full without any furth reclancer, and you are free to pursue are the above stated bries communicated at the above stated bries assignment in part/full without any furth reclancer, and you are free to pursue are the action of the control	and end on	mpleted assignment shamplete quantity and data should be always in act result in non-acceptance employment but merel any other person, and to apany reserves its right recet to the best of my belong the control of the person of	Dould be de ta be synce tive and Give and may y an assignation requirements	elivered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured live to rejection of the fundent to you as quest from you fet your assignment.
The above stated assignment will start from the state of the above stated assignment will start from the state of the stat	om and end on	mpleted assignment shamplete quantity and data should be always in act result in non-acceptance employment but merel any other person, and to an apany reserves its right recet to the best of my belong the person of the person	Dould be de ta be synce tive and Give and may y an assignation requirements	elivered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured live to rejection of the fundent to you as quest from you fet your assignment.
The above stated assignment will start from the state of the above stated assignment will start from the state of the stat	and end on	mpleted assignment she mplete quantity and dai should be always in accresult in non-acceptance employment but merel my other person, and to apany reserves its right rect to the best of my belong the mess Name:  Intact number:  mess Name:  mature:  mess Name:	Dould be de ta be synce tive and Give and may y an assignation requirements	elivered in require ed on daily basis seps be captured live to rejection of the fundent to you as quest from you fet your assignment.

Approved by with date

Marke Xcel Execut	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: See Mobile No.: 9664541304										
Research Data by Market X	registered pollecting data. He/She has cell as per project specific 4-3-24 Valid From: 04	with us as a freelance s been authorized to colle Assignment Letter. Refer And to 22-9-14lob ess: This Authority Card is	ct Market ence No:		*						
The Delice of the same to the property of the same to				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)	2					
	Assignm	ent letter			The second secon						
Freelancer Name Alchang House Address Kasada Romm 16 Gold 2094 (cos)	Job No: 2024  Job Title: Day  Fieldwork Location:  704	ube Rei	relancer Code: ference No: M	XMUN	n F2024-a	<del>1</del> 29					
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which y We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:			ne terms and co	onditions s	nentioned						
Data Collection Type	Segment	- Center		ntity os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)						
Interwir	mumbaj		2		125						
The above stated assignment will stanumbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is sent as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any fifeelancer, and you are free to pursu permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  I solemnly declare the information meterms and conditions.	handed over to you for the data educed over to you for the data educed year. I briefing. Non-Compliance of agriculture reference/intimation to you educed any other vocation of your charted Company shall be entertained	eed schedule may result in not not an employme oice or work for any other in future. The Company research	antity and data always in active on-acceptance ont but merely person, and that rves its right to	be synced e and GPS and may t an assign t no requ terminate	on daily basis so to be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a lest from you for your assignment						
Date: 14-61- Name of signee: A2Chan	I	Signed in the p	resence of:								
Name of signee: A 2 Chan	9 Kardar	<ol> <li>Witness Nan Contact num Signature:</li> <li>Witness Nam</li> </ol>	ber:	378	7 are						
A service of the serv		Contact num Signature:	ber: You	1 kg	AChle Kent	P					

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla In  Estate, New Bothi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Saccess 1005 Mobile No.: 0664541306										
This is to certify that _ conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Iso Location:N the specific request of the	and collecting rket Xcel as property with the same of	registere data. He/She has per project specific 1-5 Valid From: o 1-6 66 1-5 J Add	d with us as a freelan been authorized to Assignment Letter. ムーユーン付ってこうつく ress: This Authority Ca	collect Market							
	to wanterway and the company of the				(Card H	(older's Signature)					
		Assign	nent letter	The transfer desired and the second	mentet (III.) (III. ministrati de la consenza de grande politica de la cuerca del la cuerca de la cuerca de la cuerca del la cuerca del la cuerca de la cuerca del la cuerca del la cuerca del la cuerca de la cuerca del la						
Freelancer Name Poots House Address Room and 16.	Fast hot Pewoj	Job No: 2022 Job Title: Do Fieldwork Location	mube	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 14-	:: 03 MXMF	My 2024-043					
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disc detail at the project briefing w We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	THILLY YOU HEUGH OF	CHICH INI.									
Data Collection Typ	е	Segmer	t - Center	- N	iantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)					
Intellem	The latest transfer of the same of the sam	Mymbul			1	12-5					
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devic as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employs without showing any reason the I solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. I at any further refo pursue any oth ment in the Compercof.	ver to you for the data nto the secured server Non-Compliance of a erence/intimation to er vocation of your any shall be entertain	the device location sho greed schedule may resu you. This is not an emp choice or work for any ed in future. The Compar	ete quantity and da uld be always in ac ilt in non-acceptance doyment but merel other person, and t ay reserves its right	ta be synce tive and GI te and may y an assig hat no req to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a juest from you for the your assignment					
Date: 12 Name of signee: Poo	1-01-7	5 Wb44	1) Witnes	t number: 91	ishmid 1929 Ri						
Signature:			2) Witness Contact Signatu	t number:	an 100%	Achlelas					

From Name of t	he Freel	ancer:-	Oga	012	· M	u'c fr	4	8				32	
Name of t Address:-	Q	one.	KUSI	mula	( )	12 1	).						
Mobile No	:-			11 92									
		910	1 4 3	71 56	_ 66	В	ILL						
Customer' To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	KET XCI Floor Asho haiwala, An	EL DATA k Premises,	MATR: Nicholas	Wadi Circle F		holas Wad	li, Bill	0'	407	9	14-01-25 MXMUM	F2023-017	
		Т	owards	my Cha	rges/F	eesaga							
Job No:	20	240	,53	30			Original Assignment Number and Date				Revised Assignment Number and Date		
Job Title:	1	Danube		41								Payble	
Fieldwork L			my	mbul					1/1			- 1	
Fees for	Assignm	ent											
	Data Collection Type & Segment							Rate			Amoun	t	
1- Brie	efing char	ges											
		Contact/L	isting		-						31		
3- Mai	n intervie	w -					12	125	-		1500		
4- Mai	n intervie	W-				9		125	5	1,0			
	deration/T		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers					5	9	=	
Other Fee													
Supervision						.		1 1					
Executive			7 20	Sace	ent	5	1	lish	2)				
EIC Empl	ovee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	ire:	<u>)</u>	1	1				-		
Totals					-					Name of the last o		1 12	
A) Fees for	Assigner	nt ·		Job No.	Ta	ask Code	e Am	ount:-		0			
							_				-		
D) Companie	sian Chan						Am	ount:-					
B) Supervis	sion Charg	jes											
		41				Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Rupees in \	Nords:												
						Su	mma	rv					
Assignment	I			Date	Quantity	Synched/		Rejectedby	Invoice	Quantity	Quantity Daidinthia	Quantity Payable in	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		mitted		greed by me	Section 2017	epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
				.,,,,,					<u> </u>				
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	count Nur y Bank Acc	mber is:   count Nam	a Ras	pm (both sides of pm v (bo	034	C - Mi.	stay.				e:Bank BKID	nditions. of India 6000084	
		÷			,					Bill Re	eceived On:		
	Re	,		_						Bill Cl	necked & Cleare	d On:	
(	Signature	& Date)			App	roved by	y with da	ate				ef.	

47 a

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Seecell MISSE Mobile No.: 9664541306	PIC of the freelancer
Date of Is Location: Mursh	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: sue: 04-7-74 Valid From: 04-7-74 to 27-9-74 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 989291926 Address: This Authority Card is issued on e freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
.7		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Rushmita Mister Job No: 20240530  House Address  Don he a.  Mulyd an  Mulyd an  Mulyd an  Mulyd an	Freelancer Code: MXM4MF2023-01: Reference No: Date: 14-01-25
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	Quantity (Nos)	Segment - Center	Data Collection Type
125	12	Mumbai	Interum
	12	Mumbai	Interum

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	14-	-01-2025	
Name of	signee:	Rusmonita	on Hey
a: 1			

Contact number:
Signature:

2) Witness Name:
Contact number:
Signature:

993066 | 331

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

No:- 9987 -	13 1288	BILL BILL				
		For Cor	mmercial Use	2:		
mer's Name & Address  MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P\ 7, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Ci 7, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Mumbai-400069  Wari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069		s Wadi, Bill No Date: Freela	: 3408	nxmomtz	20230	346
:: AAECM5086D	Charges/Fee	sagainst Assi	gnment/sst	ated 201	ment Ou	antity And
No: 20240530		Original As Number a		Revised Assign Number and C		Amount Payble
Title: Danys						
Title: Dands				1	Amount	
6- Assignment		Quantity	Rate			
ta Collection Type & Segment						
Priofing charges				625	-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		117	125	- 0		
3- Main interview -				-		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Othors					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	tion/Others					
other Fees/Charges		, A		-		
Supervision Charges	Sue	15	Mish	7		
- B1- ma Q1	-					
Executive Name. EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re.					
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	Amount:-			
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 1401					
.,			Amount:-	- ont		
B) Supervision Charges		Grand Tota	al (A+B) Fo	r Net Payment	N. O. C.	
В) Зире.		-				
Rupees in Words:		0	nam/			
Kupees III.	Date Ou	Sumr	antity Rejectedby	Illanion and	antity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	re Collection Type	Submitted	and Agreed by me			
				u a di paras Wi	ith all terms and c	onditions.
	" " -idec of th	ne nage) is true and co	orrect to the best of	f my beliefs and I agree wi	1/ 1010	mahinda
	erein (hoth slues of	SOH	Ben	f my beliefs and I agree with eficiary Bank Name: neficiary IFSC Code:	KOTAK	100063
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h My PAN Account Number is:   Beneficiary Bank Account Name:				eficiary IFSC Code:	KNOK	
My PAN Account Number to Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:				Bill Re	ceived On:	
				Bill Re	ceived On:	

marketxcel Exe Mot	cutive Name :	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 1100 Samus MISS	Page 1	of the freelancer		
Date of Issue:	collecting of Xdel as per 417124	registered with us as a lata. He/She has been authorizer project specific Assignment L. Valid From: 1 1240 22 Address: This Authorize to facilitate in his/her assignmen	ed to collect etter. Referen -9.20p Fie	8 81 - 2		
					(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter				
Freelancer Name Saba House Address Sh	ah	Job No: 20240530 Job Title: Danba Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freela Refere Date:	ncer Code:		UNF2013-03
A) Fees for Assignment:	-Parameter and (	other associated fees as mentioned her	eunder, on the t		ntity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type	TI 1800	Segment - Center				(Per Oty)
Interview		Mynbu			os)	(Per Qty)
are above stated assignment will ambers/quantity through the devicat data collected in the device is secondariant in part/full without an relancer, and you are free to pur rmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason thereof	ent directly intended briefing. No y further refersue any other in the Compan	water the same of	complete quantion should be alway result in non- in employment if any other persompany reserves	nment shou ty and data vays in activ acceptance a but merely a on, and tha s its right to	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment
The will a signment will a mbers/quantity through the device is stormunicated at the above state signment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to pur manent/temporary employment whout showing any reason thereof olemnly declare the information mas and conditions.	ent directly intended briefing. No y further reference any other in the Compare.	and end on	complete quantion should be alway result in non- in employment if any other persompany reserves	nment shou ty and data vays in activ acceptance a but merely a on, and tha s its right to	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment
e above stated assignment will ambers/quantity through the device is secommunicated at the above state ignment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment hout showing any reason thereof elemnly declare the information man and conditions.	ent directly intended briefing. No y further reference any other in the Compare.	and end on	complete quantion should be alway result in non- in employment if any other persompany reserves	nment shou ty and data vays in activ acceptance a but merely a on, and tha s its right to	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment
e above stated assignment will an obsers/quantity through the device is strongment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment hout showing any reason thereof lemnly declare the information on and conditions.	ent directly intended briefing. No y further reference any other in the Compare.	and end on	complete quantion should be alway result in non-in employment in any other persompany reserved	nment shou ty and data vays in activ acceptance a but merely a on, and tha s its right to	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment
e above stated assignment will ambers/quantity through the device is second unicated at the above state against in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to pur manent/temporary employment hout showing any reason thereof elemnly declare the information on the sand conditions.	ent directly intended briefing. No y further reference any other in the Compare.	and end on	on should be always result in non-in employment land other personnent land other personnent to the best of the best land of the presonnent land of the presonnent land on the presonnent land of the presonnen	nment shou ty and data vays in active acceptance a cout merely soon, and that is its right to of my belief ence of:	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment
e above stated assignment will ambers/quantity through the devict data collected in the device is secondaries and you are free to purmanent/temporary employment hout showing any reason thereof elemnly declare the information of the sand conditions.	ent directly intended briefing. No y further refersue any other in the Comparis.  mentioned hero  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S	and end on	ed in the presontact number gnature:  Titness Name:	nment shou ty and data vays in active acceptance about merely is on, and that is its right to of my belief ence of:	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment
The Evivor  The above stated assignment will ambers/quantity through the device it data collected in the device is second unicated at the above state signment in part/full without an elancer, and you are free to pur manent/temporary employment shout showing any reason thereof elemnly declare the information mas and conditions.  The Evivor Communication of the comm	ent directly intended briefing. No y further refersue any other in the Comparis.  mentioned hero  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S  S	and end on	ed in the presentact number gnature:	nment shou ty and data vays in active acceptance about merely is on, and that is its right to of my belief ence of:	ld be del be syncer e and GP and may an assign t no requ terminate	ivered in required d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a sest from you for e your assignment

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- A-11. Sahar Mobile No:- 7200112	noni None	Kend I.A.	an 1	rela	V Cerv	5			
7 -0 8 11 -0	7		BII						
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholi Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle			For Bill Date	2:	40	81		
	ds my Cha	argos/Eo	ossasi					10 mp. 202	4-05-43
Job No: 2024 0		aryes/re	Orig	ginal A	ssignme ssignme and Dat	ent	Revis	elow: ed Assignment aber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Panube	1								Payble
	leri								
Fees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	9		Amoun	it		
	1- Briefing charges				100			1666	
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					8		5628	
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	cription/Oth	ners							
(Specify)									
Other Fees/Charges	2								
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:		2 .	1 2 14	100					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	/	Sam	1 10	uis	4				
Totals	ui e.							1120	
1) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tac	k Code	Amo	unt:-			6629	) / -
,, reas for resignant	300 140.	las	k Code	AIIIO	unt:-				
3) Supervision Charges	-			+-					
7) Supervision Charges				100110101010	unt:-				
Lanca in Wanda		G	rand To	otal (A	(+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
lupees in Words:									
			Sum	mar	V				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	nched/ Q	uantity R	ejectedby reed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent !nvoices
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	in (both sides of EPV and land	elan		rrect to th	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Name	with all terms and core: SAR SBINO	
<u>Mani</u>							-	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	-	Approv	ed by wi	ith date			DIII Cr	necked & Cleared	ı Un:

La marke Xcel E	7, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Recutive Name: Samb Wishs Obile No.: 9664541306						PIC of the freelancer		
This is to certify that conducting interviews ar Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location Mothe specific request of the f	nd collecting tet Xcel as te:	regi data. He/Shi per project sp U Valid Fro	istered with use has been pecific Assignment 1	authorized to authorized to 22 9 2	collect Mai Reference	rket No:		The second secon	
						(C:	ard Holde	r's Signature)	
		Ass	ignment l	etter					
Freelancer Name Mani House Address Amd	Kirden In:	Job No: 2 Job Title: Fieldwork Lo	624053 Danda cation: m	den	Freelancer Reference Date:		>pron	162024-6	
Dear Sir/Madam, this has reference to the discussetail at the project briefing who we now offer you fees for the a selow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	sion we had wich you had an	other associate	ng the assignm d fees as ment	ioned hereunder,	the captione	d subject m and condit	tions men	explained in tioned	
6 6						(Nos)	m   2	Per Qty)	
T A		Mens	eus'			45	1	25	
the above stated assignment will ambers/quantity through the de at data collected in the device is communicated at the above strength without a selancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason there olemnly declare the information ms and conditions.	s sent directly in ated briefing. It any further refi oursue any other at in the Compa of.	nto the secured s Non-Compliance erence/intimation er vocation of y any shall be enter	server. The develope of agreed school to you. This your choice or ertained in futu	ice location should be deale may result it is not an employwork for any other. The Company	e quantity and be always in non-accepyment but in her person, a reserves its r	id data be sy in active and cotance and a merely an active and that no right to term	ynced on d GPS be may to re ssignmen request ninate you	daily basis so captured live jection of the to you as a from you for assignment	
w 4									
ate:	. 1			Signed in the	he presence	of:		Lich	
me of signee: Man	1 land or	15		1) Witness	Name:	Sm	1	1-43	
			¥	Signature	number:	N	,6MM	Mish.	
nature: Man									
				Witness 1     Contact r	number:				
*				Signature				The second secon	
				Summer	-				

9			4.7									
From Name of Address: Mobile N	- Q	Look K	69,	Bydna	Bul	byle ny K	ulla (	U)				
MODILE IV	0.	947	1323	1143								
						В	BILL					
Custome To: MAI	RKET XC	EL DAT	A MATE					Comme				
204-207, 2r Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA	Chaiwala, A	ndheri Eas	t Mumbai-4	100069	e Koad, N	licholas Wa	Dat	No: 3 e: elancer (	40 Code:	72	2024 MXMUMF	2024-043
	3		Toward	s my Ch	arges/	/Feesaga	ainst As	signme	ent/ss	tated b	elow:	1 13
Job No:	20	240	530					Assignm and Da	ent	Revis	sed Assignment ober and Date	
Job Title:	- [	)any!	be		•:							Payble
Fieldwork			n	Myon bo	(i							
Fees for												
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Se	gment			Qı	uantity	Rat	e		Amour	nt
1- Bri	efing char	ges ·					1 000	100	0		1000	
2- Red	cruitment,	/Contact/	Listing				106	123	5		1325	D
	in intervie					4	6				M. SED	8
	in intervie						848					
	deration/l ecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	ners							×
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·										
Supervisio	n Charges	5			jr.							
Executive	e Name:		1	Sar	Yun	by	list	ng				
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ıre:								1
Totals											1425	0/-
4) Fees for	Assigner	nt -		Job No	7	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
		59										
3) Supervis	sion Charg	jes					Amo	unt:-				
						Grand '	Total (A	(+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
lupees in V	Vords:						>-					
	d					Sur	nmar	·				
Agoignment				Date	Quantit				Ι.		1	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	1 1 1 1 1	y Synched/ omitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag			e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Ac Beneficiary	count Num	iber is:	BNF	4B75	f the page	e) is true and	correct to the				with all terms and col	inditions.
Beneficiary E&OE			7		128	660					SBING	
	1-01-	-202	5					4 1		T	eceived On:	
(S	Onathred	&/Date)		_	App	roved by	with date			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	i On:

346

ef

Executive Na	registered og data. He/She has is per project specific.	with us as a freeland been authorized to d	e supplier for ollect Market eference No:	P. C.	of the freelancer	
the specific request of the freelance su	ipplier to facilitate in his/l	herassignment.	Is issued on	density of the state of the sta		
		terroduction areas (top overheld de la beaute announcement de somme de mande de la beaute des		(Card I	Holder's Signature)	
	Assignm	ent letter				
Freelancer Name Panka Bulbyn House Address Room No og Budhy Colony, Kurly weed Mumbu,	1944 Colohy, KURIY MUMbu! 14-					
his has reference to the discussion we had etail at the project briefing which you had to now offer you fees for the assignment a slow and overleaf.  1) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	with you regarding the as attended on. and other associated fees as Segment -	s mentioned hereunder, o	n the terms and co	ntity	and explained in mentioned	
Talac it is			(N	os)	(Per Qty)	
Infermence	mumbai		0	6	125	
the above stated assignment will start from unbers/quantity through the device handed at data collected in the device is sent directly communicated at the above stated briefing signment in part/full without any further relancer, and you are free to pursue any ormanent/temporary employment in the Conthout showing any reason thereof.  Delemnly declare the information mentioned loss and conditions.	into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you ther vocation of your chopany shall be entertained in	ne device location should ed schedule may result in 1. This is not an employ ice or work for any other n future. The Company re	duantity and data be always in active non-acceptance ament but merely are person, and that asserves its right to	be synce e and GF and may an assign t no requ terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment	
ate: 1401~25  Pankus B						
Panker B	u(byle	Signed in the	- F		n = 1 a = 1	
me of signee:			ame: Pani	cy (	TChre kge	
	*	Contact nu Signature:	7	683	180889	
nature		2) Witness Na	- J	VA		
Valment		Contact nu		sali	Bune	
Milkell		Signature:	9	930	661551	
8 9				5.1		